

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7297-7288 OF 2003

ERANALA BHAGWANDASS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.M. ANJALIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file counter affidavit)

Date: 05/04/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
for M/s. P.S.N. & Co.,Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the unserved Respondent Nos.4 and 11 only.

Additional notice be issued and forwarded to the trial court; details of which are to be provided by the appellant to the Registry; with a further direction to the serving officer to affix the notice at the given address, as per Rules, if the same could not be served in due course.

List the matters on 16th May, 2007.

There is an application with reference to Respondent No.1, which may be listed before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar

