

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7297-7298 OF 2003

ERANALA BHAGWANDASS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.M. ANJALIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file counter affidavit)

Date: 10/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.
Mr. Naik. H.K.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner submits that he is filing the affidavit
regarding service of dasti today.
Office may verify.
List the matter on 18.8.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.