

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.2-3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.7297 OF 2003  
I.A. NOS.4-5, 6-7 & 8-9 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.7298 OF 2003

ERANALA BHAGWANDASS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.M. ANJIAH (DEAD) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. Nos.2-3: (Appln(s) for LRs. of deceased respondent	substitution to bring on record the No.1 in C.A. No.7297/2003)
I.A. Nos.4-5: (Appln(s) for LRs. of deceased respondent	substitution to bring on record the No.2 and c/delay in filing the C.A. No.7298/2003)
substitution application in I.A. Nos.6-7: (Appln(s) for LRs. of deceased respondent	substitution to bring on record the No.8 and c/delay in filing the C.A. No.7298/2003)
substitution application in I.A. Nos.8-9: (Appln(s) for LRs. of deceased respondent	substitution to bring on record the No.10 and c/delay in filing the C.A. No.7298/2003)
substitution application in (With Office Report)	

Date: 08/03/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Naik H.K.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned and applications for substitution  
are allowed.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER